Unit

Smart truck installation kit

GreenTrack lite kit

Implantation and training

Speed Delivery of 30
working days

Licensing

Initial Permission access
control levels

Permission access control
levels

Initial reports

Changing \ adding reports

Initial dashboard

Changing \ adding
dashboards
Rfid tags (optional)

Truck fleet optimization and
analysis.

Unit

Fill level sensor

www.greend.gq

[} GreenQ

Smart Truck System

Description

Including full
hardware, software
configuration, server
setup and user
interface

Including full
hardware, software
configuration, server
setup and user
interface
Implementing the
system onsite, training
and onsite support

Price per month, for
one user

Two access control
levels are included
For each additional
access control level
Four reports included

One dashboard per
user included

For 1000 tags. HD
garbage tag approved
for other systems
Free consultation for
the first optimization
session.

Price / 1-10
Units

$10,200

$2,500

$1,200

cost of 15%
from the
purchase order

$500
S0
$ 2,000

S0
$ 2000
S0

$2000

$2700

1000 $

Price /
10-30
Units
$8,300

$2,500

$1,200

cost of
15% from
the
purchase
order
S500

S0

$ 2,000

$ 2000

S0

$ 2000

1000 $

UnderGround Bins Monitoring

Description

Price per unit.

Tel: +972-73-787-0802

Price / 1-10
Units

$260

Price /
10-50
Units
$260

Price / 30-
50 units

$5,900

$2,500

$800

cost of 15%
from the
purchase
order

$S300

SO

$500

$1125
S0

$1125

TBD

Price / 50-
500 units

$220

Issue Time

45 days

45 days

Issue Time

30 working
days

GreenQ Ltd. PO Box 39076 building 4.5,

Hi-Tech village Edmond J. Safra campus The Hebrew University Jerusalem Israel



C{GreenQ

Gateway Data communication $393 TBD TBD
for three sensors per
gateway, low energy
consumption

Licensing Price per month $300 $275 $260
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