

Smart Truck System									
Unit	Description	Price / 1-10 Units	Price / 10-30 Units	Price / 30- 50 units	Issue Time				
Smart truck installation kit	Including full hardware, software configuration, server setup and user interface	\$10,200	\$8,300	\$5,900	45 days				
GreenTrack lite kit	Including full hardware, software configuration, server setup and user interface	\$2,500	\$2,500	\$2,500	45 days				
Implantation and training	Implementing the system onsite, training and onsite support	\$1,200	\$1,200	\$800					
Speed Delivery of 30 working days		cost of 15% from the purchase order	cost of 15% from the purchase order	cost of 15% from the purchase order					
Licensing	Price per month, for one user	\$500	\$500	\$300					
Initial Permission access control levels	Two access control levels are included	\$0	\$0	\$0					
Permission access control levels	For each additional access control level	\$ 2,000	\$ 2,000	\$500					
Initial reports	Four reports included	\$0							
Changing \ adding reports		\$ 2000	\$ 2000	\$ 1125					
Initial dashboard	One dashboard per user included	\$0	\$0	\$0					
Changing \ adding dashboards		\$2000	\$ 2000	\$ 1125					
Rfid tags (optional)	For 1000 tags. HD garbage tag approved for other systems	\$2700							
Truck fleet optimization and analysis.	Free consultation for the first optimization session.	1000\$	1000 \$	TBD					
UnderGround Bins Monitoring									
Unit	Description	Price / 1-10 Units	Price / 10-50 Units	Price / 50- 500 units	Issue Time				
Fill level sensor	Price per unit.	\$260	\$260	\$220	30 working days				



Gateway	Data communication for three sensors per gateway, low energy	\$393	TBD	TBD	
	consumption				
Licensing	Price per month	\$300	\$275	\$260	